
 

  
 

Newtown Road, Uppingham, Rutland LE15 9TS T: 01572 823489 F: 01572 823459 Email: office@dsatleighfield.org 
Head Teacher: Mrs S. Eaton, Deputy Head Teacher: Mrs. S. Wallace, Chair of Governors: Mr B. Read 

This School is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 

 
 

Term Dates 2024-2025 
 
Term 1 

Wednesday 21st August 2024 – School INSET  
Tuesday 27th August 2024 – School INSET 
Wednesday 28th August 2024 – School INSET 
 
Thursday 29 August 2024 - School Open  

Friday 18 October 2024 – School Close  

Term 2 

Monday 4 November 2024 – School Open  

Thursday 19th December 2024 – School Close  

Friday 20th December – School INSET 

Term 3 

Monday 6 January 2025 – School open  

Friday 14 February 2025 – School close  

Term 4 

Monday 24 February 2025 – School open  

Friday 4 April 2025 – School close  

Term 5 

Tuesday 22nd April – School INSET 

Wednesday 23rd April 2025 – School open  

Bank holiday: Monday 5 May 2025 

Friday 23 May 2025 – School close  

Term 6 

 Monday 2 June 2025 – School open  

Thursday 17 July 2025 – School close  

Friday 18 July 2025 – School INSET 


